
 

ACADEMIC OFFICE  

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI - 620 015, TAMIL NADU, INDIA 

 
COURSE MASTER (MBA) PROGRAMME 

Department  : __________________________ 

Programme : MANAGEMENT STUDIES 

Semester  : _____________ 

Sl. 
No. 

Semester 
Course 
Code 

Course Name Slot 
Core /  

Elective/ 
Laboratory  

No. of 
Credit Name of the faculty Staff id 

1.          

2.          

3.          

4.          

5.          

6.          

7.          

 
Kindly add / delete rows, if required 
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